
GGLC ADMINISTRATION & FACILITIES HIRE FEE SCHEDULE
Effec�ve 1/3/2023

Funeral Once-off Fee $250.00 N/A
Wedding Once-off Fee $500.00 N/A

For-Profit Hourly Rate $100.00 $50.00
Hourly Rate 200+ People $120.00 $60.00
Bond $200.00 $100.00
Once-off func�on minimum fee $200.00 $100.00

Not-For-Profit Hourly Rate $75.00 $37.50
Hourly Rate 200+ People $90.00 $45.00
Bond $150.00 $75.00
Once-off func�on minimum fee $150.00 $75.00

For-Profit Hourly Rate $50.00 $25.00
Bond $100.00 N/A
Once-off func�on minimum fee $200.00 $100.00

Not-For-Profit Hourly Rate $37.50 $18.75
Bond $75.00 N/A
Once-off func�on minimum fee $150.00 $75.00

For-Profit Hourly Rate $20.00 $10.00
Bond $40.00 N/A
Once-off func�on minimum fee $40.00 $20.00

Not-For-Profit Hourly Rate $15.00 $7.50
Bond $30.00 N/A
Once-off func�on minimum fee $30.00 $15.00

AV Technician $45/hour
Café Connect Service $45/hour (two baristas), plus café items per current price list
Catering POA
Cleaning (if facili�es not le� in clean state) $50/hour

Gazebos $100 per day $100
BBQ $40 per day (LPG +$30) $50
Pie Warmer $30 per day $50
Marquee $400 per day $200

FUNERAL & WEDDING ADMINISTRATION FEES

WORSHIP CENTRE AND FELLOWSHIP CENTRE

FELLOWSHIP CENTRE

YOUTH ROOM

ADDITIONAL FEES

ADDITIONAL ITEMS FOR HIRE

Ac�vity Non-Member Rate Member Rate

Ac�vity Non-Member Rate Member Rate

Ac�vity Non-Member Rate Member Rate

Ac�vity Non-Member Rate Member Rate

Ac�vity

Items Bond

Note: facilities hire and additional fees not included ie. worship centre, fellowship centre, catering, etc.


